CytoLinX® GB
Benchtop Glass Bioreactor
2
CytoLinX® GB
CytoLinX® GB 1-20 L Benchtop Glass Bioreactors
The CytoLinX® GB benchtop glass bioreactors are available in 1 L, 3 L, 7 L, 15 L, and 20 L with a new design and high flexibility,
allowing the use of existing brands of electrodes, tubes, gas distributors and stirring paddle. The bioreactor is composed of a
glass vessel and a control cabinet; it is widely used in the upstream process development of biologics, suitable for exploration

7
Benchtop Glass Bioreactor
Ordering Information
1 L benchtop glass bioreactor
1 L benchtop glass bioreactor Cat No. Specification
Glass reactor
1 L glass reactor, single-wall (bracket, glass reaction vessel, stainless steel
roof and bracket) CGB01LGS-001 1 L
1 L glass reactor, jacket (bracket, glass reaction vessel, stainless steel roof
and bracket) CGB01LGJ-001 1 L
1 L single-wall glass reactor CGB01LVS-001 1 L
1 L jacketed glass reactor CGB01LVJ-001 1 L
1 L single-wall, jacketed universal stainless steel roof CGB01LSR-001 1 L
1 L single-wall stainless steel bracket CGB01LSR-002 1 L
1 L jacketed stainless steel bracket CGB01LSR-015 1 L
Stir
1 L mixing assembly CGB01LSR-003 OD: M30
1 L marine mixing paddle CGB01LSR-004 OD: 38 mm
1 L flat blade turbine mixing paddle CGB01LSR-005 OD: 38 mm
1 L baffle CGB01LSR-006 OD: 6 mm
Gas
1 L bottom intake tube (large bubble) CGB01LSR-007 OD: 10 mm
1 L annular bottom intake tube (large bubble) CGB01LSR-013 OD: 10 mm
1-20 L surface ventilation assembly CGB01-20LSR-001 OD: 10 mm
Sensors and related accessories
1 L Hamilton ARC pH sensor CGB01LER-001 160 mm long
1 L Hamilton ARC DO sensor CGB01LER-002 160 mm long
1-20 L Pt100 temperature sensor CGB01-20LER-002 200 mm long
1 L liquid level/foam sensor CGB01LER-006 OD: 10 mm
1 L stainless steel temperature casing CGB01LSR-009 OD: 10 mm
1-7 L electrode adapter CGB01-07LSR-002 OD: M18*1.5
Tail gas
1-7 L condensation reflux CGB01-07LSR-001 OD: M18*1.5
8
CytoLinX® GB
1 L benchtop glass bioreactor Cat No. Specification
Cooler
1 L heat exchange tube CGB01LSR-014 OD: 10 mm
Feed and sampling line
1-7 L three-inlet components CGB01-07LSR-004 OD: M18*1.5
1-20 L 10-mm feed tube CGB01-20LSR-002 OD: 10 mm
1-20 L 12-mm feed tube CGB01-20LSR-003 OD: 12 mm
1 L harvest tube CGB01LSR-010 OD: 10 mm
1 L sampling tube CGB01LSR-011 OD: 10 mm
Plug
1-7 L M18*1.5 plug CGB01-07LSR-003 OD: M18*1.5
1-20 L 10-mm plug CGB01-20LSR-004 OD: 10 mm
1-20 L 12-mm plug CGB01-20LSR-005 OD: 12 mm
1 L 6-mm plug CGB01LSR-012 OD: 6 mm
1-20 L electrode plug CGB01-20LSR-006 Thread: PG13.5
Heated blanket
1 L heated blanket CGB01LER-004 1 L: 360*100, 230 V, 80 W
9
Benchtop Glass Bioreactor
3 L benchtop bioreactor
3 L benchtop bioreactor Cat No. Specification
Glass reactor
3 L glass reactor, single-wall (bracket, glass reaction vessel, stainless steel
roof and bracket) CGB03LGS-001 3 L
3 L glass reactor, jacket (bracket, glass reaction vessel, stainless steel roof
and bracket) CGB03LGJ-001 3 L
3 L single-wall glass reactor CGB03LVS-001 3 L
3 L jacketed glass reactor CGB03LVJ-001 3 L
3 L single-wall, jacketed universal stainless steel roof CGB03LSR-001 3 L
3 L single-wall stainless steel bracket CGB03LSR-002 3 L
3 L jacketed stainless steel bracket CGB03LSR-004 3 L
Stir
3 L mixing assembly CGB03LSR-005 OD: M30
3 L marine mixing paddle CGB03LSR-006 OD: 45 mm
3 L flat blade turbine mixing paddle CGB03LSR-007 OD: 45 mm
3 L baffle CGB03LSR-008 OD: 10 mm
Gas
3 L bottom intake tube (large bubble) CGB03LSR-009 OD: 10 mm